
 

 

Oriel Governors’ Sub-Committee Structure : 2024/25 
  

Committee 

 

Members 

 

Meeting Dates 

Buildings & 

Finance 

Committee 

 

Lee Waters (C)  

Ben Chubb  

Lauren Crawley 

 

Ben Cleaveley 

Phil Stack 

Adrian Dodwell  

 

9th October 2024 

15th January 2025 

12th March 2025 

7th May 2025 

 

Curriculum, 

Teaching & 

Learning 

Committee 

 

Vanessa Singhateh (C) 

Vicki Mills (VC) 

Sharon Sorrell 

 

 

Ben Cleaveley 

Ben Chubb 

Phil Stack 

 

 

13th November 2024 

26th February 2025 

18th June 2025 

Personnel 

Committee 

 

Josef Kane (C) 

Geraldine Lombard 

Felipe Cestari 

 

Oli Green 

Phil Stack 

 

 

23rd October 2024 

12th February 2025 

23rd April 2025 

3rd July 2025 

 

Student 

Experience 

Committee 

 

Debbie Green 

Ben Chubb 

Lee Waters 

 

 

Sharon Sorrell 

Sam Andrews-Fisher 

Phil Stack 

 

 

4th December 2024 

7th May 2025 – 3pm 

25th June 2025 

Headteacher 

Performance 

Management 

 

Ben Chubb 

 

Geraldine Lombard 

 

22nd November 2024 

Discipline 

Committees 

All Governors 

3 required for each panel 

 

 

Pay Appeal 
 

Lee Waters 

 

  

 

  

 

  

Oriel Link Governors 2024/25 
 

Link Area Governor/s Oriel Contact 

 

Child Protection & Safeguarding  Ben Chubb 

 

Mark Harrison 

 

SEND  Sam Andrews-Fisher Amy Osborne 

 

Careers Felipe Cestari Owen Svoboda 

 

Pupil Premium Lee Waters 

 

Helen Everitt 

 

Health & Safety Josef Kane 

 

Ryan Sallows 

 

Curriculum Vanessa Singhateh 

Vicki Mills 

 

Helen Everitt and Tim Matthews 

 

Behaviour Debbie Green Neil Barton 

 

Reading/Literacy Sharon Sorrell 

 

Esmee Godden 

 

Attendance Lauren Crawley 

 

Mark Harrison 

 

Governor Training  Geraldine Lombard Jane Scott 

mailto:mharrison14@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:aosborne@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:osvoboda@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:heveritt@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:rsallows@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:heveritt@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:tmatthews7@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:Nbarton@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:Egodden@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:mharrison14@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk
mailto:jscott5@oriel.w-sussex.sch.uk

